Velka cena Brna 2012 - 10.-11.11.2012 Brno

trenér:
prijmeni
Cibulka

Kaspar

Tomecek

Praskacova

Skoumalova

Skoumalova

Petr Adamec
jméno
Jakub

Michal

Michal

Katefina

Lenka

Martina

rocnik
96

95

95

96

97

94

disciplina
50 M
502
50 Vvz
100 M
100z
100 PZ
50 P
100 P
200 P
50 M
502
50VvzZ
100 M
100 VzZ
100 PZ
50 M
200 M
100 M
100 Vz
200 vz
200 Pz
800 VZ
100 Vz
400 VvZ
50 P
200 P
200 Pz
100 P
100 PZ

cas
:27,29
:28,99
:25,86
1:00,34
1:01,97
1:04,03
:32,94
1:11,64
DISK
:26,00
:27,93
:24,65
:58,11
:53,99
1:00,69
:30,51
2:30,07
1:06,64
1:01,64
2:11,66
2:32,75
9:18,55
1:01,07
4:33,93
:36,84
2:57,22
2:45,73
1:22,53
1:13,58

umisténi
17.
20.
41.
27.
22.
37.
33.
30.

13.
21.
15.
22.
16.
19.

24,
19.
17

19.
12.
22.
21.
29.
26.
28.



